
Campaign Name Company First Name Last Name Email
REGION 4 | 21-02 Golf, Utility and Hospitality Carts management Onvia Onvia deltekplusonvia@gmail.com
REGION 4 | 21-02 Golf, Utility and Hospitality Carts Prime Vendor Inc. Bid Clerk primevendor123@gmail.com
REGION 4 | 21-02 Golf, Utility and Hospitality Carts Deltek Source Management sourcemanagement@deltek.com
REGION 4 | 21-02 Golf, Utility and Hospitality Carts IMS Bid research ims_bids@construction.com
REGION 4 | 21-02 Golf, Utility and Hospitality Carts Salon Equipment USA Denisa Ramirez denisa@salonequipmentusa.com
REGION 4 | 21-02 Golf, Utility and Hospitality Carts PWXPress Mary Miller bids@pwxpress.com
REGION 4 | 21-02 Golf, Utility and Hospitality Carts AAAA AAAAA BBBBBB aaabbb@gmail.com
REGION 4 | 21-02 Golf, Utility and Hospitality Carts The Pathfinder Solutions Group, LLC David Johnson thepathfindersolutionsgroup@gmail.com
REGION 4 | 21-02 Golf, Utility and Hospitality Carts erepublic melanie clair mclair@erepublic.com
REGION 4 | 21-02 Golf, Utility and Hospitality Carts Moto Electric Vehicles Brett Jackrel bjackrel@motoelectricvehicles.com
REGION 4 | 21-02 Golf, Utility and Hospitality Carts Best Line Equipment Patrick ODonnell podonnell@bestline.com.com
REGION 4 | 21-02 Golf, Utility and Hospitality Carts Best Line Equipment Patrick ODonnell psdodonnell@msn.com
REGION 4 | 21-02 Golf, Utility and Hospitality Carts Onvia Source Management sourcemanagement2@onvia.com
REGION 4 | 21-02 Golf, Utility and Hospitality Carts Onvia Source Management sourcemanagement2@onvia.com
REGION 4 | 21-02 Golf, Utility and Hospitality Carts CATALYST PR INC Holly Arbuckle holly@catalystpr.net
REGION 4 | 21-02 Golf, Utility and Hospitality Carts Victor Stanley Deborah Brazerol deborahb@victorstanley.com
REGION 4 | 21-02 Golf, Utility and Hospitality Carts RDO Equipment Jason Hintermeister jhintermeister@rdoequipment.com
REGION 4 | 21-02 Golf, Utility and Hospitality Carts Ringdale Inc Hanne Bollmann hbollmann@ringdale.com
REGION 4 | 21-02 Golf, Utility and Hospitality Carts IAS Mitch Fincher mitch@iasmn.com
REGION 4 | 21-02 Golf, Utility and Hospitality Carts Fibrenew Bozeman Genevieve Alexander bozeman@fibrenew.com
REGION 4 | 21-02 Golf, Utility and Hospitality Carts RDO Equipment Co. Todd Thompson tlthompson@rdoequipment.com
REGION 4 | 21-02 Golf, Utility and Hospitality Carts RDO Equipment Jason Hintermeister jhintermeister@rdoequipment.com
REGION 4 | 21-02 Golf, Utility and Hospitality Carts Craig Contract & Associates Stacy Craig scraig@craigcontract.com
REGION 4 | 21-02 Golf, Utility and Hospitality Carts Foley Company Gregory Turner gregturner@foleyco.com
REGION 4 | 21-02 Golf, Utility and Hospitality Carts Columbia Vehicle Group Scott Kallner skallner@columbiausa.com
REGION 4 | 21-02 Golf, Utility and Hospitality Carts Columbia Vehicle Group Travis Meireis tmeireis@columbiausa.com
REGION 4 | 21-02 Golf, Utility and Hospitality Carts Braswell Services Larry Braswell pbraswell@braswellsvc.com
REGION 4 | 21-02 Golf, Utility and Hospitality Carts APS Industrial Services Les Strickland les.strickland@aps-ind.com
REGION 4 | 21-02 Golf, Utility and Hospitality Carts Eric Johnson bids@bidocean.com
REGION 4 | 21-02 Golf, Utility and Hospitality Carts PKJ International LLC David Rajan david@pkjinternational.com
REGION 4 | 21-02 Golf, Utility and Hospitality Carts VISUAL TECH ZONE techzone@visualinfomedia.com
REGION 4 | 21-02 Golf, Utility and Hospitality Carts Electric Vehicle Company Jim Mccord jim@evcaz.com
REGION 4 | 21-02 Golf, Utility and Hospitality Carts A1 Golf Carts Jerrold Markell jerry.a1golf@gmail.com



REGION 4 | 21-02 Golf, Utility and Hospitality Carts E-Z-GO, Division of Textron Inc. Brittney Booz bbooz@textron.com
REGION 4 | 21-02 Golf, Utility and Hospitality Carts Eric Johnson bids@napc.me
REGION 4 | 21-02 Golf, Utility and Hospitality Carts MSC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY Austin Kuebler austin.kuebler@mscdirect.com
REGION 4 | 21-02 Golf, Utility and Hospitality Carts American Filing Solutions Malli Pedamallu service@americanfilingsolutions.com
REGION 4 | 21-02 Golf, Utility and Hospitality Carts Southwest Golf Cars Scott McIntosh scott@swgolfcars.com
REGION 4 | 21-02 Golf, Utility and Hospitality Carts VISUAL TECH ZONE techzone@visualinfomedia.com
REGION 4 | 21-02 Golf, Utility and Hospitality Carts Golf Rider Frank Kadkhodaian info@golfrider.com
REGION 4 | 21-02 Golf, Utility and Hospitality Carts VISUAL TECH ZONE techzone@visualinfomedia.com
REGION 4 | 21-02 Golf, Utility and Hospitality Carts IMT services Douglas Ott dougo@greenfoottech.com
REGION 4 | 21-02 Golf, Utility and Hospitality Carts AVIATE ENTERPRISES, INC. TIMOTHY DEVINE sales@aviateinc.com
REGION 4 | 21-02 Golf, Utility and Hospitality Carts Little Egypt Golf Cars, Ltd Neal Smith neal@littleegyptgolfcars.com
REGION 4 | 21-02 Golf, Utility and Hospitality Carts TilesinStyle LLC Taza Supplies Liam Cary liam@tilesinstyle.com
REGION 4 | 21-02 Golf, Utility and Hospitality Carts Tiles In Style DBA Taza Supplies Haider Ali haider@tilesinstyle.com
REGION 4 | 21-02 Golf, Utility and Hospitality Carts CRUISE CAR, INC. Adam Sulimirski adam@cruisecarinc.com
REGION 4 | 21-02 Golf, Utility and Hospitality Carts North America Procurement Council Eric Johnson bids@napc.me
REGION 4 | 21-02 Golf, Utility and Hospitality Carts Spectrum paper Yasmin Gonzalez yasmin@spectrumpaper.com
REGION 4 | 21-02 Golf, Utility and Hospitality Carts Burkett Restaurant Equipment & Supplies Lisa Yozipovich lisa.yozipovich@burkett.com
REGION 4 | 21-02 Golf, Utility and Hospitality Carts APEX EXTREME SOLUTIONS Summer Havens salesrep@apxsol.com
REGION 4 | 21-02 Golf, Utility and Hospitality Carts PHX UNION HS DIST LARRY LARSON llarson@phoenixunion.org
REGION 4 | 21-02 Golf, Utility and Hospitality Carts American Landmaster Andy Carney acarney@americanlandmaster.com
REGION 4 | 21-02 Golf, Utility and Hospitality Carts North America Procurement Council, Inc. PBC Eric Johnson bids@napc.me
REGION 4 | 21-02 Golf, Utility and Hospitality Carts Torgerson's LLC Brandon Mickealson brandon.mickealson@torgerson.biz
REGION 4 | 21-02 Golf, Utility and Hospitality Carts IAS Mitch Fincher mitch@iasmn.com
REGION 4 | 21-02 Golf, Utility and Hospitality Carts BIG SKY GOLF CARS Kerry Schaefer kerry@bigskygolfcars.com
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